
  

Cooper High School Boys Track 

2015 Schedule 
 
Sat Mar 14 Conner Inv (Weather Depending) Conner HS 
Fri Mar 20 5k Showdown     Louisville, KY 
Wed Mar 25 Campbell County JV Meet  Campbell County HS 
Sat Mar 28 Clash of the Classes   Verona, KY 
Sat Apr 4  Lloyd Inv       Lloyd HS 
Tues Apri 6 Boone County Championships TBA 
Thurs Apr 9 Ryle JV Meet     Ryle HS 
Fri Apr 10 Ryle Friday Frenzy    Ryle HS 
Wed Apr 15 Boone County JV    Boone County HS 
Thurs Apr 16 Ryle Relays     Ryle HS 
Sat Apr 18 Donnie Carnes Inv    Campbell County HS  
Wed Apr 22 Conner JV     Conner HS 
Fri/Sat Apr 24-25 Eastern Relays     Louisville, KY 
Thurs Apr 30 NKAC      Ryle HS 
Fri May 1  Cooper JV      Cooper HS 
Mon May 4 Freshmen Regionals   Boone County HS 
Thurs May 7 Scott Classic (TBD)    Scott HS 
Sat Mar 9  Area 5 Championships   Dixie Heights HS 
Sat May 16 Regionals     Campbell County HS 
Sat May 23  STATE      Lexington, KY 
 
(Schedule is due to change at coach’s discretion)   

 


